
342 Gateshead Central TaxisWallsend - Killingworth - Dudley - Kingston Park - Westerhope
Effective from: 27/03/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Wallsend Interchange
Wallsend Town Centre
West Street
Hadrian Lodge
Benton Asda
DWP Tyneview Park
Forest Hall
Killingworth Bus Station
West Bailey
Burradon
Annitsford
Dudley
Dudley Lane
Wideopen
Hazlerigg
Kingston Park Shops
Kingston Park Tesco Extra
Kenton Bank Foot
Newbiggin Hall Lowbiggin
Newbiggin Hall, Eastgarth
Trevelyan Drive
Newbiggin Lane

0526
0527
0530
0533
0539
0544
0546
0554
0558
0601
0604
0608
0611
0614
0619
0626
0628

....

....

....

....

....

0556
0557
0600
0603
0609
0614
0616
0624
0628
0631
0634
0638
0641
0644
0649
0656
0658
0702
0705
0708
0711
0713

0656
0657
0700
0703
0709
0714
0716
0724
0728
0731
0734
0738
0741
0744
0749
0756
0758
0802
0805
0808
0811
0813

0749
0751
0754
0758
0805
0810
0812
0823
0825
0830
0833
0837
0840
0843
0848
0856
0858
0902
0905
0908
0911
0913

0850
0852
0855
0859
0906
0911
0913
0923
0927
0930
0933
0937
0940
0943
0948
0956
0958
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1008
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1013
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hour
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48
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until
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1655
1659
1706
1711
1713
1723
1727
1730
1733
1737
1740
1743
1748
1756
1758
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1805
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1811
1813
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1751
1754
1757
1803
1808
1810
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1825
1828
1832
1835
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2010
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2103
2108
2110
2118
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2125
2128
2132
2135
2138
2143
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2208
2210
2218
2222
2225
2228
2232
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2243
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2303
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2310
2318

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....



Saturday

Wallsend Interchange
Wallsend Town Centre
West Street
Hadrian Lodge
Benton Asda
DWP Tyneview Park
Forest Hall
Killingworth Bus Station
West Bailey
Burradon
Annitsford
Dudley
Dudley Lane
Wideopen
Hazlerigg
Kingston Park Shops
Kingston Park Tesco Extra
Kenton Bank Foot
Newbiggin Hall Lowbiggin
Newbiggin Hall, Eastgarth
Trevelyan Drive
Newbiggin Lane

0556
0557
0600
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0705
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342 Wallsend - Killingworth - Dudley - Kingston Park - Westerhope Gateshead Central Taxis
Effective from: 27/03/2022



Sunday

Wallsend Interchange
Wallsend Town Centre
West Street
Hadrian Lodge
Benton Asda
DWP Tyneview Park
Forest Hall
Killingworth Bus Station
West Bailey
Burradon
Annitsford
Dudley
Dudley Lane
Wideopen
Hazlerigg
Kingston Park Shops
Kingston Park Tesco Extra

0850
0851
0854
0857
0903
0908
0910
0918
0922
0925
0928
0932
0935
0938
0943
0950
0952

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

50
51
54
57
03
08
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22
25
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43
50
52

until

2050
2051
2054
2057
2103
2108
2110
2118
2122
2125
2128
2132
2135
2138
2143
2150
2152

2150
2151
2154
2157
2203
2208
2210
2218
2222
2225
2228
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2243
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2252
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2251
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2257
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2310
2318
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Via: Station Road, Elton Street East, Station Road, Hadrian Lodge, Station Road, Station Road North, Station Road, Whitley Road, Station Road, Station Road North, 
Forest Hall Drive, Great Lime Road, Southgate, Citadel East, West Bailey, Station Road, Front Street, Burradon Road, Fern Drive, Weetslade Road, Dudley Lane, Bridge Street, 
Great North Road, Coach Lane, Brunton Lane, Tesco Car Park

342 Wallsend - Killingworth - Dudley - Kingston Park - Westerhope Gateshead Central Taxis
Effective from: 27/03/2022



342 Gateshead Central TaxisWesterhope - Kingston Park - Dudley - Killingworth - Wallsend
Effective from: 27/03/2022
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Newbiggin Lane
Trevelyan Drive
Newbiggin Hall, Eastgarth
Newbiggin Hall Lowbiggin
Kenton Bank Foot, Main Road
Kingston Park Tesco Extra
Kingston Park Shops
Hazlerigg
Wideopen
Dudley Lane
Dudley
Annitsford
Burradon
West Bailey
Killingworth Bus Station
Forest Hall
DWP Tyneview Park
Benton Asda
Hadrian Lodge
West Street
Wallsend High Street West
Wallsend Interchange
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0555
0559
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0610
0617
0619
0627
0632
0636
0640
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....
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....

....
0635
0637
0644
0649
0652
0655
0659
0702
0704
0710
0717
0719
0727
0732
0736
0740
0742

0718
0721
0722
0727
0731
0735
0737
0745
0750
0753
0756
0800
0803
0805
0811
0818
0820
0829
0834
0838
0842
0844
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at
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past
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hour
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27
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35
37
45
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53
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34
38
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until

1518
1521
1522
1527
1531
1535
1537
1545
1550
1553
1556
1600
1603
1605
1611
1618
1620
1629
1634
1638
1642
1644

1618
1621
1622
1627
1631
1635
1637
1645
1650
1653
1656
1700
1703
1705
1711
1720
1722
1732
1737
1741
1745
1747

1718
1721
1722
1727
1731
1735
1737
1745
1750
1753
1756
1800
1803
1805
1811
1818
1820
1829
1834
1838
1842
1844

1818
1821
1822
1827
1831
1835
1837
1844
1849
1852
1855
1859
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1904
1910
1917
1919
1927
1932
1936
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....

....

....
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....
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....

....
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2116
2120
2123
2125
2131
2138
2140
2148
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2201
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....

....

....

....
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2158
2205
2210
2213
2216
2220
2223
2225
2231
2238
2240
2248
2253
2257
2301
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....

....

....
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2310
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2316
2320
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2331

....

....

....

....

....

....

....



Saturday

Newbiggin Lane
Trevelyan Drive
Newbiggin Hall, Eastgarth
Newbiggin Hall Lowbiggin
Kenton Bank Foot, Main Road
Kingston Park Tesco Extra
Kingston Park Shops
Hazlerigg
Wideopen
Dudley Lane
Dudley
Annitsford
Burradon
West Bailey
Killingworth Bus Station
Forest Hall
DWP Tyneview Park
Benton Asda
Hadrian Lodge
West Street
Wallsend High Street West
Wallsend Interchange

....

....

....

....

....
0535
0537
0544
0549
0552
0555
0559
0602
0604
0610
0617
0619
0627
0632
0636
0640
0642

....

....

....

....

....
0635
0637
0644
0649
0652
0655
0659
0702
0704
0710
0717
0719
0727
0732
0736
0740
0742

0718
0721
0722
0727
0731
0735
0737
0745
0750
0753
0756
0800
0803
0805
0811
0818
0820
0829
0834
0838
0842
0844

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

18
21
22
27
31
35
37
45
50
53
56
00
03
05
11
18
20
29
34
38
42
44

until

1518
1521
1522
1527
1531
1535
1537
1545
1550
1553
1556
1600
1603
1605
1611
1618
1620
1629
1634
1638
1642
1644

1618
1621
1622
1627
1631
1635
1637
1645
1650
1653
1656
1700
1703
1705
1711
1720
1722
1732
1737
1741
1745
1747

1718
1721
1722
1727
1731
1735
1737
1745
1750
1753
1756
1800
1803
1805
1811
1818
1820
1829
1834
1838
1842
1844

1818
1821
1822
1827
1831
1835
1837
1844
1849
1852
1855
1859
1902
1904
1910
1917
1919
1927
1932
1936
1940
1942

....

....

....

....

....
1856
1858
1905
1910
1913
1916
1920
1923
1925
1931
1938
1940
1948
1953
1957
2001
2003

....

....

....

....

....
1956
1958
2005
2010
2013
2016
2020
2023
2025
2031
2038
2040
2048
2053
2057
2101
2103

....

....

....

....

....
2056
2058
2105
2110
2113
2116
2120
2123
2125
2131
2138
2140
2148
2153
2157
2201
2203

....

....

....

....

....
2156
2158
2205
2210
2213
2216
2220
2223
2225
2231
2238
2240
2248
2253
2257
2301
2303

....

....

....

....

....
2256
2258
2305
2310
2313
2316
2320
2323
2325
2331

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

342 Westerhope - Kingston Park - Dudley - Killingworth - Wallsend Gateshead Central Taxis
Effective from: 27/03/2022



Sunday

Kingston Park Tesco Extra
Kingston Park Shops
Hazlerigg
Wideopen
Dudley Lane
Dudley
Annitsford
Burradon
West Bailey
Killingworth Bus Station
Forest Hall
DWP Tyneview Park
Benton Asda
Hadrian Lodge
West Street
Wallsend High Street West
Wallsend Interchange

0756
0758
0805
0810
0813
0816
0820
0823
0825
0831
0838
0840
0848
0853
0857
0901
0903

Then
at
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mins.
past
the

hour

56
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05
10
13
16
20
23
25
31
38
40
48
53
57
01
03

until

2056
2058
2105
2110
2113
2116
2120
2123
2125
2131
2138
2140
2148
2153
2157
2201
2203

2156
2158
2205
2210
2213
2216
2220
2223
2225
2231
2238
2240
2248
2253
2257
2301
2303

2256
2258
2305
2310
2313
2316
2320
2323
2325
2331

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

Via: Tesco Car Park, Brunton Lane, Coach Lane, Great North Road, Bridge Street, Dudley Lane, Weetslade Road, Fern Drive, Burradon Road, Front Street, Station Road, 
West Bailey, Citadel East, Southgate, Great Lime Road, Forest Hall Road, Station Road N, Station Road, Whitley Road, Station Road North, Station Road, High Street West, 
Station Road

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein

342 Westerhope - Kingston Park - Dudley - Killingworth - Wallsend Gateshead Central Taxis
Effective from: 27/03/2022


